MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 431S1-G
New barrel type insert with large R
cutting edge for high productivity
Profile milling cutter
2 BALLFINISHNOSE
R1 > R2R1 R2
PRFRAD
(mm) A (PRFRAD) B (RE)
ZFCBM120R300-MM ø12 30 31.4° - 46.1° 46.1° - 90°
ZFCBM160R400-MM ø16 40 31.4° - 46.1° 46.1° - 90°
ZFCBM200R500-MM ø20 50 31.4° - 46.1° 46.1° - 90°
ZFCBM250R625-MM ø25 62.5 31.2° - 46.1° 46.1° - 90°
ZFCBM300R750-MM ø30 75 31.1° - 46.1° 46.1° - 90°
CH315
0.12
0.1
0.08